B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
McIntyre manufacture and distribute our extensive
range of Timber Connectors, Post Supports, Metal Door
Frames, Wall & Roof Bracing, Insulation Foil & Wrap,
Brickties and Masonry products to Timber & Hardware

McIntyre Steel products.
McIntyre Steel Industries, proud to be an Australian Owned company
McIntyre® is a Registered Trademark of McIntyre Steel Industries (Vic.) Pty. Ltd.
DEAR CUSTOMER
ORDERS UNDER $250 WILL INCUR A SURCHARGE OF $20
A FREIGHT CHARGE OF $15.00 APPLIES TO ALL
DELIVERIES IN VICTORIA.
TO ORDER
FAX: (03) 9311 7221
PHONE: (03) 9311 0380
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
2
Post Supports
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Full Stirrup – 3mm thick stirrup, 32mm diameter shaft
65mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS65/90 10 9316101000322
65mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS65/100 10 9316101000315
125mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS125/90 10 9316101901254
125mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS125/100 10 9316101101258
125mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS125/115 10 9316101003828
125mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS125/125 10 9316101003798
150mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS150/90 10 9316101004702
150mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS150/100 10 9316101004719
150mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS150/115 10 9316101000483
150mm shaft x 120mm stirrup FS150/120 10 9316101050136
150mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS150/125 10 9316101000476
150mm shaft x 150mm stirrup FS150/150 10 9316101050044
200mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS200/90 10 9316101000346
200mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS200/100 10 9316101000339
225mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS225/90 10 9316101004726
225mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS225/100 10 9316101004733
250mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS250/90 10 9316101902503
250mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS250/100 10 9316101102507
250mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS250/115 10 9316101003835
250mm shaft x 120mm stirrup FS250/120 10 9316101050273
250mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS250/125 10 9316101000506
300mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS300/90 10 9316101000360
300mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS300/100 10 9316101000353
300mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS300/115 10 9316101000520
300mm shaft x 120mm stirrup FS300/120 10 9316101050150
300mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS300/125 10 9316101000513
300mm shaft x 135mm stirrup FS300/135 10 9316101050402
300mm shaft x 150mm stirrup FS300/150 10 9316101050051
375mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS375/90 10 9316101903753
375mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS375/100 10 9316101103757
375mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS375/115 10 9316101003996
375mm shaft x 120mm stirrup FS375/120 10 9316101050167
375mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS375/125 10 9316101000582
375mm shaft x 135mm stirrup FS375/135 10 9316101050419
450mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS450/90 10 9316101000384
450mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS450/100 10 9316101000377
450mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS450/115 10 9316101003804
450mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS450/125 10 9316101003811
450mm shaft x 135mm stirrup FS450/135 10 9316101050426
450mm shaft x 150mm stirrup FS450/150 10 9316101050068
500mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS500/90 10 9316101000407
500mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS500/100 10 9316101000391
500mm shaft x 115mm stirrup FS500/115 10 9316101000605
500mm shaft x 120mm stirrup FS500/120 10 9316101050174
500mm shaft x 125mm stirrup FS500/125 10 9316101000544
600mm shaft x 90mm stirrup FS600/90 5 9316101000421
600mm shaft x 100mm stirrup FS600/100 5 9316101000414
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
3
Post Supports
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Half Stirrup – 3mm thick stirrup
65mm shaft HSPS/65 10 9316101004740
125mm shaft HSPS/125 10 9316101001251
200mm shaft HSPS/200 10 9316101001800
250mm shaft HSPS/250 10 9316101000735
300mm shaft HSPS/300 10 9316101001817
375mm shaft HSPS/375 10 9316101000742
500mm shaft HSPS/500 10 9316101000759
Pin Type –  3mm thick bottom plate
125mm shaft PPS/125 10 9316101011250
150mm shaft PPS/150 10 9316101050181
200mm shaft PPS/200 10 9316101002074
250mm shaft PPS/250 10 9316101000766
300mm shaft PPS/300 10 9316101002081
375mm shaft PPS/375 10 9316101000773
500mm shaft PPS/500 10 9316101000780
Blade
125mm shaft BLPS/125 10 9316101000797
150mm shaft BLPS/150 10 9316101003873
200mm shaft BLPS/200 10 9316101000803
250mm shaft BLPS/250 10 9316101000810
300mm shaft BLPS/300 10 9316101000827
375mm shaft BLPS/375 10 9316101000834
500mm shaft BLPS/500 10 9316101000841
Bolt on Post Anchor – Galvabond – 2mm Stirrup – 3mm Base
90mm Stirrup GBPS90 10 9316101251366
100mm Stirrup GBPS100 10 9316101251373
Adjustable Post Supports
75mm shaft ASPS/75 10 9316101000889
125mm shaft ASPS/125 8 9316101000896
Bolt On – 3mm stirrup & base, hot dipped galvanised
90mm stirrup BOPS/90 10 9316101000865
100mm stirrup BOPS/100 10 9316101000858
115mm stirrup BOPS/115 10 9316101003842
120mm stirrup BOPS/120 10 9316101050143
125mm stirrup BOPS/125 10 9316101001961
135mm stirrup BOPS/135 10 9316101050396
140mm Stirrup BOPS/140 10 9316101050945
150mm stirrup BOPS/150 10 9316101050372
200mm stirrup BOPS/200 2 9316101051065
Fed Trim Range
Fedkit post cover – 105mm deep
Clip on post base cover for posts, 90/100mm PC1 1 9311006500182
Cap it all trim kit – 70mm deep
Clip on post top trim for posts, 90 to 135mm CTK1 1 9311006501004
Cover all post cover – 295mm deep
Adj.clip on post base cover for posts, 90 to 135mm CPC1 1 9311006502001
PC1
CTK1
CPC1
Heavy Duty Blade
125mm IB125 1 9316101051102
150mm IB150 1 9316101051119
NEW
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
4
Hangabrackets
Hangabracket
35 x 60mm HB3560 40 9316101000940
35 x 90mm HB3590 40 9316101000957
35 x 120mm HB35120 40 9316101000964
35 x 140mm HB35140 40 9316101000971
35 x 180mm HB35180 40 9316101002166
38 x 60mm HB3860 40 9316101000988
38 x 90mm HB3890 40 9316101000995
38 x 120mm HB38120 40 9316101001008
38 x 140mm HB38140 40 9316101001015
38 x 180mm HB38180 40 9316101001022
38 x 220mm HB38220 20 9316101001039
45 x 60mm HB4560 40 9316101001046
45 x 90mm HB4590 40 9316101001053
45 x 120mm HB45120 40 9316101001060
45 x 140mm HB45140 40 9316101001077
45 x 180mm HB45180 40 9316101001084
45 x 220mm HB45220 20 9316101001091
50 x 60mm HB5060 40 9316101001107
50 x 90mm HB5090 40 9315330121150
50 x 120mm HB50120 40 9316101001114
50 x 140mm HB50140 40 9316101001121
50 x 180mm HB50180 40 9316101001138
50 x 220mm HB50220 20 9316101001145
Post Supports
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Colonial Type - Aluminium
90mm COL/90 5 9316101000926
100mm COL/100 5 9316101050204
Cyclonic
300mm L x 50mm W, 90mm post CY300/90 5 9316101004344
300mm L x 50mm W, 100mm post CY300/100 5 9316101004351
450mm L x 50mm W, 90mm post CY450/90 5 9316101004368
450mm L x 50mm W, 100mm post CY450/100 5 9316101000902
600mm L x 50mm W, 90mm post CY600/90 5 9316101004375
600mm L x 50mm W, 100mm post CY600/100 5 9316101000919
5
600mm L x 50mm W, 150mm post CY600/150 5 9316101051058
Heavy Duty Brackets
49 x 180mm HD49180 20 9316101001909
60 x 130mm HD60130 20 9316101001855
60 x 240mm HD60240 20 9316101001152
65 x 170mm HD65170 20 9316101004825
70 x 90mm HD7090 20 9316101001879
70 x 180mm HD70180 20 9316101001886
600mm L x 50mm W, 125mm post CY600/125 93161010047575
Hangabracket Stainless Steel
35 x 90mm HBSS3590 20  9316101051157
35 x 120mm HBSS35120 20   9316101051164
35 x 140mm HBSS35140 20  9316101051171
45 x 90mm HBSS4590 20  9316101051188
45 x 120mm HBSS45120 20  9316101051195
45 x 140mm HBSS45140 20  9316101051201
45 x 180mm HBSS45180 20  9316101051218
45 x 220mm HBSS45220 20  9316101051225
NEW
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
5
Hyspan & I Beam Brackets
Hyspan Brackets – HY Series – For 45mm & 63mm sections
48 x 195mm HY48195 20 9316101002227
48 x 235mm HY48235 20 9316101002234
48 x 295mm HY48295 20 9316101002449
65 x 165mm HY65165 20 9316101001862
65 x 195mm HY65195 20 9316101001954
65 x 235mm HY65235 20 9316101002241
65 x 295mm HY65295 20 9316101002258
65 x 355mm HY65355 20 9316101002265
I Beam Brackets – Face Mounted (incl. HJ series Hybeam)
46 x 235mm HJ46235 20 081942032694
46 x 286mm HJ46286 20 081942032670
48 x 195mm HJ48195 20 9316101001916
48 x 235mm HJ48235 20 9316101001930
59 x 240mm HJ59240 20 9316101001947
60 x 355mm HJ60355 20 081942033332
65 x 295mm HJ65295 20 9316101001978
65 x 355mm HJ65355 20 9316101001992
92 x 240mm HJ92240 20 9316101003590
I Beam Brackets – Top Mounted (incl. HJ series Hybeam)
46 x 241mm TM46241 25 081942031338
46 x 302mm TM46302 25 081942012269
48 x 200mm TM48200 25 9316101003514
48 x 240mm TM48240 25 9316101003521
58 x 246mm TM58246 25 9316101003538
60 x 356mm TM60356 25 081942031352
65 x 301mm TM65301 25 081942047018
65 x 356mm TM65356 25 081942041900
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Heavy Duty Brackets
70 x 200mm HD70200 20 9316101004832
75 x 220mm HD75220 20 9316101001176
75 x 280mm HD75280 20 9316101001183
90 x 90mm HD9090 20 9316101050907
90 x 140mm HD90140 20 9316101050891
90 x 200mm HD90200 20 9316101004849
95 x 165mm HD95165 20 9316101001893

88 x 63 x 36 x 1.6mm PGA 100 9316101886360
Plate Strap
75 x 50 x 195 x 30mm PS 100 9316101050938
Stud Ties
150 x 90 x 150mm – For 90mm Timber ST4U90 100 9316101004894
250 x 150 - Single Bend ST4U 80 9316101050921
Single Sided Stud Ties
240 x 60mm - Left SSTL 50 9316101050952
240 x 60mm - Right SSTR 50 9316101050969
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
10
Holistrap
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Holistrap – 25mm x 0.6mm
6m Punched HS/ST6 1 9316101256064
15m Punched HS/ST15 1 9316101251564
30m Punched HS/ST30 1 9316101253063
50m Punched HS/ST50 1 9316101255067
No Sag Easy Gate
Bracket Kit NOSAG 1 066890800014
Steel Gate Frame Kit
Steel Gate Frame SGFR 1 9314453920015
Expansion Kit SGEX 1 9314453920053
Safety Barrier Mesh, Orange
Safety Barrier Mesh – 1m x 50m roll SBM 1 9316101003866
Holistrap – 25mm x 0.8mm
6m Punched HS/HD6 1 9316101256088
15m Punched HS/HD15 1 9316101251588
30m Punched HS/HD30 1 9316101253087
50m Punched HS/HD50 1 9316101255081
Holistrap – 30mm x 0.8mm
6m Punched HS30/6 1 9316101306080
15m Punched HS30/15 1 9316101301580
30m Punched HS30/30 1 9316101303089
50m Punched HS30/50 1 9316101305083
Holistrap – 30mm x 1.0mm
6m Punched HS30/HD6 1 9316101306103
15m Punched HS30/HD15 1 9316101301511
30m Punched HS30/HD30 1 9316101303010
50m Punched HS30/HD50 1 9316101305014
Holistrap – 32mm x 1.2mm
30m Punched HSHD32/30 1 9316101050914
Holistrap Tensioners
Holistrap Tensioners HT 30 9316101176102
Holistrap Tensioners - Bolt Fastened HTB 30 9316101050853
Vents
Slim: 230 x 75 SLV 20 9316101001510
Slim: (230 x 88) Louvred VSL 20 9316101001527
High: (230 x 168) Louvred VHL 20 9316101001534
Fire Proof: 230 x 75 SLVFP 20 9316101002005
Fire Proof: (230 x 168) Louvred VHLFP 20 9316101051089
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
11
Weatherproof Wrap
Weatherproof wrap – 1,350 x 30m roll WPW3 1 9329496000174
Weatherproof wrap – 1,350 x 60m roll WPW6 1 9329496000167
Weatherproof Wrap – BREATHER
Weatherproof wrap – 1,350 x 30m roll WPB3 1 9329496000242
Weatherproof wrap – 1,350 x 60m roll WPB6 1 9329496000235
Insulation Foil & Weatherproof Wrap
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Damp Cor
Damp Cor – Polythene Dampcourse Flashing
110mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF110 1 9316101050075
150mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF150 1 9316101050082
230mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF230 1 9316101050099
300mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF300 1 9316101050105
380mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF380 1 9316101050112
450mm wide x 500um x 30m PDF450 1 9316101050228
Exfoam – Adhesive Polyethylene Expansion Foam
75mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXFA75 1 9316101050808
100mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXFA100 1 9316101050815
125mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXFA125 1 9316101050822
150mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXFA150 1 9316101050839
Exfoam
Exfoam – Polyethylene Expansion Foam
75mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXF75 1 9316101050310
100mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXF100 1 9316101050327
125mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXF125 1 9316101050334
150mm wide x 10mm x 25m EXF150 1 9316101050341
Bitumen Malthoid - Dampcourse
110mm wide x 20mt MAL110 1 9316101050976
150mm wide x 20mt MAL150 1 9316101050983
Alcor - 0.3mm Bitumen Coated Aluminum

5x25
ANA
ANS/50
BTST
BTFT
BTSL
SLCT
EXT
SisaltakSisaltak
Sisaltak
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
13
Metal Door Frames   • Wholesale price is the same for both Assembled & Unassembled
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B93 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B93924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B93924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B931024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B931024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B931074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B931074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B9312466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B9314466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B9315466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B9316466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B9317466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B9318466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B9320466HU
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B102 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B102924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B102924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1021024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1021024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1021074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1021074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B10212466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B10214466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B10215466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B10216466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B10217466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B10218466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B10220466HU
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B114 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 2 Hinge B114524L2HU
524 Single Right Hand 2 Hinge B114524R2HU
624 Single Left Hand 2 Hinge B114624L2HU
624 Single Right Hand 2 Hinge B114624R2HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1141024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1141024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1141074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1141074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B11412466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B11414466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B11415466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B11416466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B11417466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B11418466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B11420466HU
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B114 Profile Unassembled (2355 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114524L3HUS1
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114524R3HUS1
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114624L3HUS1
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114624R3HUS1
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114724L3HUS1
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114724R3HUS1
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114774L3HUS1
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114774R3HUS1
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114824L3HUS1
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114824R3HUS1
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114874L3HUS1
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114874R3HUS1
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B114924L3HUS1
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B114924R3HUS1
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1141024L3HUS1
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1141024R3HUS1
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1141074L3HUS1
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1141074R3HUS1
1246 Double 6 Hinge B11412466HUS1
1446 Double 6 Hinge B11414466HUS1
1546 Double 6 Hinge B11415466HUS1
1646 Double 6 Hinge B11416466HUS1
1746 Double 6 Hinge B11417466HUS1
1846 Double 6 Hinge B11418466HUS1
2046 Double 6 Hinge B11420466HUS1
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
14
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B146 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B146924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B146924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1461024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1461024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1461074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1461074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B14612466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B14614466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B14615466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B14616466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B14617466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B14618466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B14620466HU
Metal Door Frames
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B123 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B123924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B123924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1231024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1231024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1231074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1231074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B12312466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B12314466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B12315466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B12316466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B12317466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B12318466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B12320466HU
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B194 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B194924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B194924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1941024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1941024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B1941074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B1941074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B19412466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B19414466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B19415466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B19416466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B19417466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B19418466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B19420466HU
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
B230 Profile Unassembled (2055 Reveal Height)
524 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230524L3HU
524 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230524R3HU
624 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230624L3HU
624 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230624R3HU
724 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230724L3HU
724 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230724R3HU
774 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230774L3HU
774 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230774R3HU
824 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230824L3HU
824 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230824R3HU
874 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230874L3HU
874 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230874R3HU
924 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B230924L3HU
924 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B230924R3HU
1024 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B2301024L3HU
1024 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B2301024R3HU
1074 Single Left Hand 3 Hinge B2301074L3HU
1074 Single Right Hand 3 Hinge B2301074R3HU
1246 Double 6 Hinge B23012466HU
1446 Double 6 Hinge B23014466HU
1546 Double 6 Hinge B23015466HU
1646 Double 6 Hinge B23016466HU
1746 Double 6 Hinge B23017466HU
1846 Double 6 Hinge B23018466HU
2046 Double 6 Hinge B23020466HU
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
15
Metal Door Frames
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE

100 x 40 x 32 x 3mm MFO082 50 9316101003903
Corner Bracket – M8 Holes
72 x 72 x 32 x 3mm MFO081 50 9316101003682
Shelf Angle Bracket – M6 Holes (x4)
100 x 75 x 20 x 5mm MFO223 10 9316101003705
125 x 100 x 20 x 5mm MFO224 10 9316101003712
150 x 125 x 20 x 5mm MFO225 10 9316101003972
200 x 150 x 20 x 5mm MFO226 10 9316101003163
250 x 200 x 20 x 5mm MFO227 10 9316101003170
Fence Plates – M8 Holes
85 x 32 x 3mm – 2 Holes MFO079 50 9316101003880
140 x 32 x 3mm – 3 Holes MFO080 50 9316101003897
Sub Floor Access Doors
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE APN CODE
Access Doors with Painted Frames
725mm wide x 434mm high ACD434 1 9316101003422
725mm wide x 520mm high ACD520 1 9316101003439
725mm wide x 692mm high ACD692 1 9316101003446
725mm wide x 863mm high ACD863 1 9316101003453
725mm wide x 1292mm high ACD1292 1 9316101003460
Access Doors with Galvanised Frames
725mm wide x 434mm high ACD434G 1 9316101003477
725mm wide x 520mm high ACD520G 1 9316101003484
725mm wide x 692mm high ACD692G 1 9316101003491
725mm wide x 863mm high ACD863G 1 9316101003507
725mm wide x 1292mm high ACD1292G 1 9316101003095
Angle Bracket – M6 Holes (x4)
40 x 40 x 40 x 3mm MFO228 50 9316101003118
50 x 50 x 40 x 3mm MFO229 50 9316101003125
75 x 75 x 40 x 3mm (Light use) MFO230 50 9316101050006

B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
21
Plaster Angle
PRODUCT NAME CODE QTY WHLSALE
Plaster Angle
Internal (unpnchd 2.4m Lgth) IPA 20
External  2.4m Lengths EPA 20
External  2.7m Lengths EPA27 20
Steel Lintels – Painted (Price per metre)
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
Flats
75 x 6 mm Flat FL756P
75 x 8 mm Flat FL758P
75 x 10 mm Flat FL7510P
Angles
100 x 75 x 6 mm Angle UA100756P
100 x 100 x 6 mm Angle EA1001006P
100 x 100 x 8 mm Angle EA1001008P
100 x 100 x 10 mm Angle EA10010010P
150 x 90 x 8 mm Angle UA150908P
150 x 100 x 10 mm Angle UA15010010P
T-Bars
200 x 200 x 6 mm Tee TB20062006P
200 x 200 x 8 mm Tee TB20082008P
200 x 200 x 10 mm Tee TB2001020010P

200 x 10 H x 150 x 10 mm V Tee TB2001015010P
200 x 10 H x 200 x 12 mm V Tee TB2001020012P
200 x 10 H x 250 x 12 mm V Tee TB2001025012P
200 x 12 H x 250 x 12 mm V Tee TB2001225012P
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
22
Universal Columns
97 x 99 mm UC UC10015P
152 x 152 mm UC UC15024P
Steel Lintels – Galvanised (Price per metre)
Flats
75 x 6 mm Flat FL756G
75 x 8 mm Flat FL758G
75 x 10 mm Flat FL7510G
Channels
100 x 50 mm PFC CH100P
125 x 65 mm PFC CH125P
150 x 75 mm PFC CH150P
180 x 75 mm PFC CH180P
200 x 75 mm PFC CH200P
230 x 75 mm PFC CH230P
250 x 90 mm PFC CH250P
300 x 90 mm PFC CH300P
380 x 100 mm PFC CH380P
Steel Lintels – Painted (Price per metre)
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
Beams
150 UB 14 UB15014P
150 UB 18 UB15018P
180 UB 16 UB18016P
180 UB 18 UB18018P
180 UB 22 UB18022P
200 UB 18 UB20018P
200 UB 22 UB20022P
200 UB 25 UB20025P
200 UB 30 UB20030P
250 UB 26 UB25026P
250 UB 31 UB25013P
250 UB 37 UB25037P
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
23
Steel Lintels – Galvanised (Price per metre)
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
Angles
100 x 75 x 6 mm Angle UA100756G
100 x 100 x 6 mm Angle EA1001006G
100 x 100 x 8 mm Angle EA1001008G
100 x 100 x 10 mm Angle EA10010010G
150 x 90 x 8 mm Angle UA150908G
150 x 100 x 10 mm Angle UA15010010G
T-Bars
200 x 200 x 6 mm Tee TB20062006G
200 x 200 x 8 mm Tee TB20082008G
200 x 200 x 10 mm Tee TB2001020010G

200 UB 22 UB20022G
200 UB 25 UB20025G
200 UB 30 UB20030G
250 UB 26 UB25026G
250 UB 31 UB25013G
250 UB 37 UB25037G
B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
24
Steel Pit Frame & Grate Sets
Universal Columns
97 x 99 mm UC UC10015G
152 x 152 mm UC UC15024G
Steel Lintels – Galvanised (Price per metre)
PRODUCT NAME CODE WHLSALE
Channels
100 x 50 mm PFC CH100G
125 x 65 mm PFC CH125G
150 x 75 mm PFC CH150G
180 x 75 mm PFC CH180G
200 x 75 mm PFC CH200G
230 x 75 mm PFC CH230G
250 x 90 mm PFC CH250G
300 x 90 mm PFC CH300G
380 x 100 mm PFC CH380G
Steel Pit Frame & Grate Sets – Galvanised
230mm x 230mm SSP9G